
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= GEORGIA FEDERAL FSB;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199303010000
56691

03/01/1993
12:33:52

GEORGIA
FEDERAL FSB

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARAGON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303010000
56711

03/01/1993
12:33:54

GEORGIA
FEDERAL FSB

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARAGON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303010000
56701

03/01/1993
12:33:53

GEORGIA
FEDERAL FSB

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARAGON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303010000
56681

03/01/1993
12:33:51

GEORGIA
FEDERAL FSB

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARAGON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303010000
56731

03/01/1993
12:33:56

GEORGIA
FEDERAL FSB

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARAGON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303010000
56721

03/01/1993
12:33:55

GEORGIA
FEDERAL FSB

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARAGON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303010000
56741

03/01/1993
12:33:57

GEORGIA
FEDERAL FSB

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARAGON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303010000
56761

03/01/1993
12:33:59

GEORGIA
FEDERAL FSB

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARAGON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303010000
56771

03/01/1993
12:34:01

GEORGIA
FEDERAL FSB

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARAGON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303010000
56751

03/01/1993
12:33:58

GEORGIA
FEDERAL FSB

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARAGON
MORTGAGE
CORP


