Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= GEORGIA FEDERAL FSB;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303010000 56691	03/01/1993 12:33:52	GEORGIA FEDERAL FSB	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARAGON MORTGAGE CORP						
199303010000 56711	03/01/1993 12:33:54	GEORGIA FEDERAL FSB	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARAGON MORTGAGE CORP						
199303010000 56701	03/01/1993 12:33:53	GEORGIA FEDERAL FSB	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARAGON MORTGAGE CORP						
199303010000 56681	03/01/1993 12:33:51	GEORGIA FEDERAL FSB	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARAGON MORTGAGE CORP						
199303010000 56731	03/01/1993 12:33:56	GEORGIA FEDERAL FSB	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARAGON MORTGAGE CORP						
199303010000 56721	03/01/1993 12:33:55	GEORGIA FEDERAL FSB	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARAGON MORTGAGE CORP						
199303010000 56741	03/01/1993 12:33:57	GEORGIA FEDERAL FSB	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARAGON MORTGAGE CORP						
199303010000 56761	03/01/1993 12:33:59	GEORGIA FEDERAL FSB	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARAGON MORTGAGE CORP						
199303010000 56771	03/01/1993 12:34:01	GEORGIA FEDERAL FSB	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARAGON MORTGAGE CORP						
199303010000 56751	03/01/1993 12:33:58	GEORGIA FEDERAL FSB	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARAGON MORTGAGE CORP						